



Scooters India Limited

(A Government of India Enterprise)

Post Bag No. 23, GPO, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow-226008 Uttar Pradesh, India

CIN: L25111UP1972GOI003599

Telephone No. 0522-2476244, 0522-2476200, Fax No. 0522-2476190

E-mail: cs@scootersindia.com; Website: www.scootersindia.com

Date: February 22, 2022

BSE Limited
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001, India.

**Subject: Regulation 30 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015 -
Newspaper Publications - Unaudited Financial Results of the
Company for the Quarter and nine months ended at December 31,
2021**

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are submitting herewith the copy of publications made in the Newspapers (Business Standard – English & Hindi) regarding the Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended at December 31, 2021.

We request you to kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking You,
For Scooters India Limited,

(Rupesh Telang)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN – 09218342

Encl.: as above

OLYMPIC CARDS LIMITED

Registered Office: No. 155, N.S.C. Bese Road, Chennai - 600 001.
Tel: 044-42921000; Fax No: 044-25390300; Website: www.olympiccards.com; Email: office@olympiccards.com
CIN No: L65990MH1993PLC074306

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
		31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	279.04	152.44	343.00	772.43	681.82	1057.58	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(105.26)	(136.87)	(156.26)	(446.43)	(318.94)	(612.00)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(204.07)	(132.11)	(147.37)	(438.36)	(312.92)	(554.96)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(204.07)	(132.11)	(147.37)	(438.36)	(312.92)	(554.96)	
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	25.15	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-)	1,630.87	1,630.87	1,630.87	1,630.87	1,630.87	1,630.87	
7	Earnings Per Share (Not Annualised) (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	(1.25)	(0.81)	(0.90)	(2.66)	(1.94)	(3.42)	
	- Basic	(1.25)	(0.81)	(0.90)	(2.66)	(1.94)	(3.42)	
	- Diluted	(1.25)	(0.81)	(0.90)	(2.66)	(1.94)	(3.42)	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter/nine months ended 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/nine months ended financial results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and Company's Website: www.olympiccards.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
OLYMPIC CARDS LIMITED
Sd/-
N. MOHAMMED FAIZAL, MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00289446

Place: Chennai
Date: February 14, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

The general public are hereby informed that my clients (1) Mrs. MONA SADARANGANI and (2) Mr. VIJAY SADARANGANI are the absolute owners and in possession of all that piece and parcel of a Flat bearing No. 64B, Sukhmani Building, on the 4th Floor of Society's Building - 2 situated on Plot No. 683 - B, Bomnaji Pettit Road, Mumbai - 400 036 and belonging to the Associated Co - Operative Housing Society Limited bearing registration No. B/3149 of 1961 and currently having its registered office at 683, Bomnaji Pettit Road, Mumbai - 400 036 ("the said Property"). They have lost the Original Share Certificate bearing No. 118 consisting of 50 shares numbering 3081 to 3130 issued on 15th March, 1962 and connected Memorandum of Transfer connected with the said Property and the same is not traceable in spite of their best efforts.

Hence, it is hereby informed that if anyone is in possession of the above said document, they shall not misuse the same in any manner whatsoever and shall handover the same to the below mentioned address.

A.Asif Basha
Advocate
No. 5, Nyltappan Garden
6th Lane, Old Washermanpet
Chennai - 600 021
Mobile No: 98499 46607

VAARAD VENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L65990MH1993PLC074306
Regd. Office: 5, Sannidhan, Plot No. 145, Indial D Bhuva Marg, Wadala, Mumbai 400031; Tel No: 022-35566211
Email - cs.dept@vaaradventures.com | Website : www.vaaradventures.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(Rs in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2021	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2021
Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.55)	(7.12)	(3.06)	(19.89)	(4.62)	(9.19)	(5.45)	(29.10)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.55)	(7.12)	(3.06)	(19.89)	(4.62)	(9.19)	(5.45)	(29.10)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(2.55)	(7.12)	(3.06)	(19.89)	(4.62)	(9.19)	(5.45)	(29.10)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1 each)	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03	2499.03
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of Rs. 1 each) (Not Annualised)	-	-	-	(0.01)	-	-	-	(0.01)
- Basic & Diluted:	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.01)	0.00	0.00	0.00	(0.01)

Note: 1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors approved the above results at their respective Meetings held on February 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021. The detailed consolidated financial results, as well as the detailed standalone financial results for the said period, filed with the Stock Exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.vaaradventures.com).

For Vaarad Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Leena Doshi
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14/02/2022

OMKAR SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LTD

Reg. Off: B-34, M.I.D.C., Badliapur (East), Trans - 421 503
Tel: +91 (0251) 2697340, 2696551; Fax: +91 (0251) 2697347, 2691572
Email: info@omkarchemicals.com; Web: www.omkarchemicals.com; CIN: L24110MH2005PLC151589

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021
(Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31-12-21	30-09-21	31-12-20	31-12-21	31-12-20	31-12-20
1	Total income from Operations	635.37	496.32	1,270.02	1,868.55	3,490.5	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(183.90)	(355.72)	101.30	(768.04)	57.80	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(183.90)	(355.72)	101.30	(768.04)	57.80	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(183.90)	(355.72)	81.15	(768.04)	(57.05)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(189.42)	(358.73)	71.56	(762.47)	(19.74)	
6	Equity Share Capital	2,057.80	2,057.80	2,057.80	2,057.80	2,057.80	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	
	- Basic	(0.89)	(1.73)	0.30	(3.73)	(0.28)	
	- Diluted	(0.89)	(1.73)	0.30	(3.73)	(0.28)	

Note: 1. The above financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors at the Board Meeting held on February 14, 2022 after being reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Directors of the Company. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Company, www.omkarchemicals.com, Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
2. The Company is operating as a single segment Company engaged in Manufacture & Sale of Chemicals. All other activities of the Company revolve around its main business. Hence, there is only one primary reportable business segment as defined by Accounting Standard-17 as notified by the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2008.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pravin S. Herlekar
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00252610)

Place: Badliapur
Date: 14-02-2022

PHOTOQUIP INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L74940MH1992PLC067864
Regd. Office - 10/116, Salt Pan Division, Loyds Compound, Vidyalankar College Road, Antop Hill, Wadala (East), Mumbai - 400 037.
Phone : 022 24110 110 Email : info@photoquip.com Website : www.photoquip.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021
(Rs. in Lacs except EPS figure)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	384.45	904.00	399.56
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	24.44	(9.13)	(43.21)
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	24.44	(9.13)	65.43
4	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	25.41	8.14	72.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising (Loss)/Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	25.39	8.16	73.21
6	Equity Share Capital of Rs. 10/- each	480.08	480.08	480.08
7	Other equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.53	0.17	1.51
	1. Basic:	0.53	0.17	1.51
	2. Diluted:	0.53	0.17	1.51

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange on 14th February, 2022 under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.photoquip.com).
b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Photoquip India Limited
Sd/-
Pulim D. Soni
Director
DIN : 07606822

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2022

Scooters India Limited

CIN: L25111UP1972GOI003599
Post Bag No.23, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow, www.scootersindia.com

Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended on 31.12.2021
(Rs. in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	126.90	-	346.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)	(1,427.71)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)	(1,427.71)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)	(1,427.71)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)	(1,427.71)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	(0.32)	(1.10)	(1.64)
	1. Basic	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	(0.32)	(1.10)	(1.64)
	2. Diluted	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	(0.32)	(1.10)	(1.64)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.scootersindia.com). 2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

On behalf of Board of Directors
For Scooters India Limited
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 09218342

Place: Lucknow
Date: 14.02.2022

FINE - LINE CIRCUITS LIMITED

CIN NO: L72900MH1969PLC13521
REGD.OFFICE: 145 SDF - V, SEEPZ, ANDHARI (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 096.
Phone No: 022 2829 0244/0245; Fax No: 022 2829 2554;
Email : fine@finecircuits.com; Website : www.finecircuits.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
		31.12.2021		31.12.2020	31.12.2021		31.12.2020
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)
1)	Total Income from operations (Net)	739.03	575.03	2230.13			
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax	23.90	5.81	64.82			
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	23.55	5.84	63.17			
4)	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	23.55	5.84	63.17			
5)	Paid up equity share capital - (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	482.65	482.65	482.65			
6)	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-			
7)	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each - Not annualised) (a) Basic & Diluted	0.49	0.14	1.31			
8)	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each - Not annualised) (a) Basic & Diluted	0.49	0.14	1.31			

Notes:
1. The above results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14th February, 2022 and the same was subjected to "Limited Review" by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The above is an extract of the Detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.finecircuits.com.

By Order of the Board
ABHAY B. DOSHI
DIN : 00040644
Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : 14th February, 2022

Haldyn® Glass Limited

CIN No. L51909GJ1991PLC015522
Registered Office: Village Gavasad, Taluka Padra, Dist. Vadodara - Gujarat - 391 430
Tel: 02662242339, Fax: 02662 245081, E-mail: baroda@haldyn.com, Web: www.haldynglass.com

Statement of Financial Results For The Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021
(₹ In lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income	6,108.35	5,433.97	5,520.04	16,060.79	13,236.66	18,280.15	6,108.35	5,433.97	5,520.04	16,060.79	13,236.66	18,280.15
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax, exceptional items	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88
3	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88	535.31	418.02	727.94	1,323.12	1,132.76	1,427.88
4	Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	(3.35)	(2.78)	32.50	(63.55)	(359.50)	(253.48)
5	Profit / (Loss) After Tax and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture	389.70	277.46	552.60	940.96	827.10	1,002.53	386.35	274.68	585.10	877.41	467.60	749.05
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period net of tax	327.59	323.67	563.08	962.80	1,030.28	1,093.03	327.65	328.06	597.04	909.46	675.17	843.16
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	-	-	15754.29	-	-	-	-	-	13,866.61
8	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (* Not Annualised) Rs.	*0.73	*0.52	*1.03	*1.75	*1.54	1.87	*0.72	*0.51	*1.09	*1.63	*0.87	1.39

Notes:
1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/CF/ISC/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.haldynglass.com

Mumbai: February 14, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
T.N. SHETTY
Managing Director

PUBLIC NOTICE

The General Public is hereby informed that my client Mr. Amit Rajendra Bafna is intending to purchase a flat, more particularly described in the schedule herein under from its owners (1) Mr. Mahavir Lalchand Mehta and (2) Mrs. Asha Mahavir Mehta. The said flat was purchased by the owners from Mr. Rajesh Natvarlal Gosalia.

All persons having any claim in respect thereof by way of sale, exchange, gift, mortgage, charge, trust, inheritance, possession, lease, lien or otherwise whatsoever are requested to inform the same in writing along with documentary proof of the nature of dispute, to the undersigned having office at Office No. 8, Arch Profile, Charkop Sector 6, Kandivli (West), Mumbai - 400067, within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice failing which, the claim or claims if any, of such person or persons will be considered to have been waived and/or abandoned and the transfer shall be completed.

SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO:
All that piece and parcel of land or ground situated lying and being Flat No. A/201, Second Floor, The New Alaknanda 'A' Co-operative Housing Society Limited, - Final Plot No. 165, T.P.S - 3, 51st Road, Borivli (West), Mumbai- 400 092, in the Registration District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban District and the said property is situated on plot of land bearing Final Plot No. F/P/185 Village Borivli and which is measuring 730 Sq.Ft Carpet Area, with Five Fully paid-up shares of the face value of Rs. 50/- each bearing Nos. 36 to 40 (both inclusive) under Share Certificate No. 5 issued on 31/05/1999 in favour of the Transferees.

Sd/- AVNI VASANI
Advocate High Court, Mumbai
Place: Mumbai
Date: 15/02/2022

का रिटिंग बढ़ा

स्टैंडर्ड एंड पूअर्स (एसएंडपी) ने अदाणी इंटरनेशनल कंटेनर टर्मिनल्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (एआईसीटीपीएल) के प्रारंभिक स्टैंड-अलोन क्रेडिट प्रोफाइल (एसएसीपी) को बीबी+ से बढ़ाकर बीबीबी- कर दिया है। कंपनी से अपेक्षा से अधिक मजबूत परिचालन और वित्तीय प्रदर्शन बनाए रखने की उम्मीद की जा रही है। **बीएस**

पिछले साल नवंबर में स्लाइस ने सीरीज-बी वाले चरण में 22 करोड़ डॉलर का वित्त पोषण जुटाया था, जिससे कंपनी का मूल्यांकन एक अरब डॉलर से अधिक हो गया था। कंपनी क्रेडिट लाइन के साथ प्रीपेड वीजा कार्ड जारी करती है, जो उपयोगकर्ताओं को क्रेडिट कार्ड जैसे लाभ प्राप्त करने के साथ-साथ अपना क्रेडिट स्कोर बनाने की अनुमति प्रदान करता है। **बीएस**



Scooters India Limited

CIN: L25111UP1972GOI003599

Post Bag No.23, Sarojini Nagar, Lucknow, www.scootersindia.com

Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended on 31.12.2021 (Rs. in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Nine Months Ended	
		31.12.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	126.90	-	346.75
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)	(1,427.71)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)	(1,427.71)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)	(1,427.71)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(231.00)	(375.78)	(350.98)	(276.35)	(957.76)	(1,427.71)
6	Equity Share Capital	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39	8,727.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
	1. Basic	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	(0.32)	(1.10)	(1.64)
	2. Diluted	(0.26)	(0.43)	(0.40)	(0.32)	(1.10)	(1.64)

Notes: : 1. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half yearly Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.scootersindia.com). 2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the provisions of Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

On behalf of Board of Directors
For Scooters India Limited
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 09218342

Place: Lucknow
Date: 14.02.2022

बिज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड

लखनऊ संस्करण

बिज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के लिए प्रकाशक एवं मुद्रक नंदन सिंह रावत द्वारा इम्प्रेशन प्रिंटिंग एंड पैकेजिंग लिमिटेड, बी-5, अमौसी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, कानपुर रोड, लखनऊ, उ. प्र. से मुद्रित एवं C/o महेश शुक्ला, हनुमान मन्दिर के पीछे, आई.टी. बिल्डिंग, हजरत गंज लखनऊ, उ.प्र. 226001 से प्रकाशित
संपादक: कैलाश नौटियाल

आरएनआई नं० WBHIN/2008/24333

पाठक संपादक को lettershindi@bmail.in पर संदेश भेज सकते हैं।

टेलीफोन - 033-22101314/1022/1600 फैक्स- 033-22101599

सबस्क्रिप्शन और सर्कुलेशन के लिए कृपया संपर्क करें..

सुश्री मानसी सिंह

हेड कस्टमर रिलेशन्स

बिज़नेस स्टैंडर्ड लिमिटेड, तीसरी और चौथी मंजिल, बिल्डिंग एच, पैरागन सेंटर सेंचुरी मिल्स के सामने, पी वी मार्ग, वर्ली, मुंबई 400 013
ई मेल.. subs_bs@bmail.in

या 57575 पर एसएमएस करें REACHBS

पूर्वोत्तर रेलवे

निम्नलिखित कार्य के लिए ई-निविदा भारत के राष्ट्रपति की ओर से आमंत्रित की जाती है जो उप मुख्य विद्युत इंजीनियर कालोनी, पूर्वोत्तर रेलवे, गोरखपुर द्वारा आमंत्रित की जाती है:-

निविदा सूचना सं. एवं कार्य का विवरण: 1-03-2022-कालोनी, कार्य का नाम- गोरखपुर-विकास रेलवे कालोनी में ओवर ऐज ओवरहेड मेन एल टी लाइन (विकास फीडर) का भूमिगत केबल से बदलाव। अनुमानित लागत ₹ : 2543572.00, बचाने की राशि ₹ : 50900.00, ई-निविदा फार्म का मूल्य- शून्य, कार्य पूर्ण करने की समय/अवधि स्वीकृत पत्र जारी होने के तिथि से- 06 माह।

* ऑन लाइन ई-निविदा जमा करने की तिथि 04.03.2022 समय 15.00 बजे तक। * इस